orionfans.com
OD8032 Series
DC Fan - 12V, 24V, 48V
80 x 32mm (3.15 x 1.25in)
Model # Pg # Voltage RPM CFM
Noise
Level
Max Static
Pressure
OD8032-12H 2 12 VDC 3800 50 40 dB .43 H2O
OD8032-12M 2 12 VDC 3400 44 36 dB .28 H2O
OD8032-12L 2 12 VDC 3000 40 31 dB .20 H2O
OD8032-24H 2 24 VDC 3800 50 40 dB .43 H2O
OD8032-24M 2 24 VDC 3400 44 36 dB .28 H2O
OD8032-24L 2 24 VDC 3000 40 31 dB .20 H2O
OD8032-48H 2 48 VDC 3800 50 40 dB .43 H2O
OD8032-48M 2 48 VDC 3400 44 36 dB .28 H2O
OD8032-48L 2 48 VDC 3000 40 31 dB .20 H2O
OD8032-12HHB02A 3 12 VDC 4200 55.5 44 dB .32 H2O
OD8032-24HHB 4 24 VDC 4200 55.5 44 dB .32 H2O
OD8032-24HHB02A 5 24 VDC 4200 55.5 44 dB .32 H2O
** For some models and part numbers, minimum order quantities may apply.
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification.